
County
Registered 

Voters
#Number of In 

Person 
Cumulative In-
Person Voters

Cumulative % 
In-Person

Cumulative By 
Mail Voters

Cumulative In-
Person And 
Mail Voters

Cumulative 
Percent Early 

Voting

10/13/2020 765 765 4.40% 617 1,382 7.94%
10/14/2020 676 1,441 8.28% 725 2,166 12.44%
10/15/2020 742 2,183 12.54% 725 2,908 16.71%
10/16/2020 723 2,906 16.70% 857 3,763 21.63%
10/17/2020 287 3,193 18.35% 971 4,164 23.93%
10/18/2020 214 3,407 19.58% 971 4,378 25.16%
10/19/2020 533 3,940 22.65% 1,041 4,981 28.63%
10/20/2020 542 4,482 25.76% 1,074 5,556 31.93%
10/21/2020 457 4,939 28.39% 1,134 6,073 34.91%
10/22/2020 377 5,314 30.54% 1,158 6,472 37.20%
10/23/2020 380 5,694 32.73% 1,183 6,877 39.53%
13/24/2020 220 5,914 33.99% 1,225 7,139 41.03%
10/25/2020 149 6,063 34.85% 1,225 7,288 41.89%
10/26/2020 394 6,457 37.11% 1,273 7,730 44.43%
10/27/2020 320 6,777 38.95% 1,294 8,071 46.39%
10/28/2020
10/29/2020
10/30/2020

17,398FAYETTE
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